1:00 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

0h 100

Itinerary
LOOW RAB Site Tour
September 15, 1999

Depart Primary Building, Lewiston-Porter
Central School District, 4061 Creek Road,
Lewiston, NY - Board Bus

Niagara Falls Storage Site Tour

U. S. Air Force Property Nike Youngstown
Annex Site Tour

Army National Guard Weekend Training
Site Tour

Chemical Waste Management Property Tour
including TNT Pipeline Removal and Town
of Lewiston LOOW Water Treatment Plant
Demolition Site

Return to Primary Building

200-1e
NFSS 08.10_0016_a



	Text1: 200-1e
	Text2: NFSS_08.10_0016_a


