Itinerary LOOW RAB Site Tour September 15, 1999

1:00 p.m.	Depart Primary Building, Lewiston-Porter Central School District, 4061 Creek Road, Lewiston, NY - Board Bus
1:15 p.m.	Niagara Falls Storage Site Tour
1:45 p.m.	U. S. Air Force Property Nike Youngstown Annex Site Tour
2:15 p.m.	Army National Guard Weekend Training Site Tour
2:30 p.m.	Chemical Waste Management Property Tour including TNT Pipeline Removal and Town of Lewiston LOOW Water Treatment Plant Demolition Site
4:00 p.m.	Return to Primary Building